Meusburger Georg GmbH & Co KG | Kesselstr. 42 | 6960 Wolfurt | Austria
T +43 5574 6706-0 | sales@meusburger.com | www.meusburger.com
SET OF PIN PUNCHES WITH GUIDE BUSH V 22320/SET
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
f For driving split pins, pins and bolts out of through holes
f Knurled guide bush with hardened driver pin
f Ø0.9 to 3.9 with loose guide bush (Ø5.9 fixed version)
MATERIAL
f Chrome vanadium steel
Set contents No. EUR
V 22320 Pin punch Ø0.9/1.4/1.8/2.4/2.8/3.4/3.9/5.9 including metal case V 22320/Set 0,9-5,9 < >
PIN PUNCH WITH GUIDE BUSH V 22320
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
f For driving split pins, pins and bolts out of through holes
f Knurled guide bush with hardened driver pin
f Ø0.9 to 3.9 with loose guide bush (Ø5.9 fixed version)
MATERIAL
f Chrome vanadium steel
d1 l d No. EUR
6 80 0.9 V 22320/  80/0,9 < >
6 84 1.4 V 22320/  84/1,4 < >
6 88 1.8 V 22320/  88/1,8 < >
8 92 2.4 V 22320/  92/2,4 < >
8 96 2.8 V 22320/  96/2,8 < >
8 98 3.4 V 22320/  98/3,4 < >
8 100 3.9 V 22320/100/3,9 < >
8 102 5.9 V 22320/102/5,9 < >
d d1
l